
BCCSF Youth Soccer Interest Class (Spring 2025) - Time Table

22 Feb 2025 (Sat)      5:00pm - 6:30pm (Hugh Boyd red) 

01 Mar 2025 (Sat)     5:00pm - 6:30pm (Hugh Boyd red) 

08 Mar 2025 (Sat)     5:00pm - 6:30pm (Hugh Boyd red) 

15 Mar 2025 (Sat)     5:00pm - 6:30pm (Hugh Boyd red) 

22 Mar 2025 (Sat)     5:00pm - 6:30pm (Hugh Boyd red) 

29 Mar 2025 (Sat)     5:00pm - 6:30pm (Hugh Boyd red) 

05 Apr 2025 (Sat)     5:00pm - 6:30pm (Hugh Boyd red) 

12 Apr 2025 (Sat)     5:00pm - 6:30pm (Hugh Boyd red) 

19 Apr 2025 (Sat)     No Training  (Long weekend) 

26 Apr 2025 (Sat)     5:00pm - 6:30pm (Hugh Boyd red) 

03 May 2025 (Sat)     5:00pm - 6:30pm (Hugh Boyd red) 

Finished

Artificial Turf Location : 

Hugh Boyd Turf Field (See attached Map for field color) 
West Richmond Community Centre, 9180 No 1 Rd, Richmond, BC

Proud of BCCSF Sponsorship


